G.N. 2850 COMPANIES REGISTRY

COMPANIES ORDINANCE (Chapter 622)
Pursuant to section 751(1) of the Companies Ordinance, notice is hereby given that unless an

objection to the deregistration of the undermentioned companies is received by the Registrar
within 3 months after the date of publication of this Gazette Notice, the Registrar may deregister

the undermentioned companies:—

1723221 ABLE EXPRESS INTERNATIONAL ENTERPRISE LIMITED RS EATRAE

1029133 ACEWELL LIMITED SEEAATRAT

2036230 ALLIED BIG LIMITED

2044760 ALLIED GENIUS HOLDINGS LIMITED I EE AR A E

1788702 ART CHAIN LIMITED

2225886 ASIAN SOURCE GENERAL TRADING CO., LIMITED

0724409 ASIATIC WEALTH LIMITED ERERAHE

1643433 ATTACK STONE GLOBAL (HONGKONG) CO., LIMITED

2521049 Acme Hong Kong Investment Co., Limited

2675718 Airola Limited

3040574 Ambers Chemical Technology Company Limited

1878264 Anhui Jiaan Rubber Co., Limited RSB ATR A

2275684 BAY TRADING COMPANY LIMITED

1985278 BCK FASHION CO., LIMITED

0116374 BERGER INVESTMENT COMPANY LIMITED IREHREARAT

2526789 BETTE TECHNOLOGY DEVELOPMENT (HONGKONG) AL B R SR AR
LIMITED |

1871580 BILLION INTERNATIONAL INDUSTRY LIMITED (BRI R AR E]

2579368 BONAKEY HONG KONG SUPPLY CHAIN MANAGEMENT CO.,  {B Rt & Ak fE gl F A TR A\ 5]
LIMITED

3040800 BOTON TRADING LIMITED 5 5 AR AT

2693193 BURGUNDY BLUES INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

3033076 Bakee Cakey Limited

2787356 Bardee International Limited

1104514 CAI MEI PRODUCTION LIMITED W EBIERR AT

2818193 CHARM WORLD ENTERPRISES LIMITED Bk A TRAE

2813207 CHEN LIN INDUSTRIAL CO., LIMITED EREEAIRAE



1848576
2347580
2136627
1577679
3040191
0803394
1369354
2476537
2906951
2431066
3032088
2602594
2765290
2054426
2907224
2176916
2117989
2994587
1678006
2968540
1427172
2329771

2048905
2557935

3009618
3120576
1899554
1235796
3021020
3023728
2230577
2783508

CHEONG CHUN MACHINERY ENGINEERING LIMITED
CHIKUSEI ASIA LIMITED

CHINA GONG CHA GROUP CO., LIMITED
CHIPSING ELECTRONIC (H.K.) LIMITED

CHUN WING HK LIMITED

CONCEPT SOURCING COMPANY LIMITED
CROWN SIGHT LIMITED

CZ SLOVAKIA HK1 LIMITED

Cannovel Biotech Holdings Limited

Cheng Xin Shipping Limited

Chunghwa Numismatic Society Limited

Creative Manufacturing International (HK) Limited
DEYCO INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED

DOT DOT COMMODITY CO., LIMITED

DRH TRADING CO., LIMITED

Dh-Solar Co., Limited

Dovetail Living Limited

Dragon Ding International Co., Limited

EASYHOST SOLUTION LIMITED

ENJOY FILM PRODUCTION COMPANY LIMITED
ETERNAL TECHNOLOGY INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

EVERSHINE INTERNATIONAL INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY
LIMITED

EXCELLENT FAITH LIMITED

Early Morning Season (HK) Biotechnology Limited

Easy Go Resourcing Limited

Essence Business Consulting Limited

FAITH FOREVER INTERNATIONAL (HK) LIMITED
FAREAST INTERNATIONAL HOLDINGS GROUP LIMITED
FIRST ADVANCE LIMITED

FIVE WAYS TRADING COMPANY LIMITED

FOLNA LIMITED

FTA International Co., Limited
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2746014
3033058
2815233
3067255
2521607
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2516225
2677607
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2596209
1319999
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1208202
2647907

2381625
1614663
1623448
2003227
2909651
2795927
2865256
2998137

2820148
2693133
1118943
2093857

FULL TREASURE RESOURCES LIMITED
Fine Space Limited

Flamingo Outdoor Products Limited

Fongyi Engineering Systems Company Limited
Fortune Credit Management Limited

Fu Ran Trade Co., Limited

Fuji Contracting & Trading Co. Limited

Funny Art International Culture Communication Co., Limited
GAOTERLED LIMITED

GLOBAL SEA AND AIR LOGISTICS LIMITED
GLOBAL WINRICH LIMITED

GLORIOUS PEACE INDUSTRIES (HONG KONG) COMPANY
LIMITED

GOLD SURPLUS PARTNERS LIMITED

GOLDEN INTERNATIONAL BEAUTY COMPANY LIMITED
GOOD PRODUCTION EAST CO., LIMITED

GOODMAN INC LIMITED

GRACE LUCK ENERGY CO. LIMITED

GRAND INTERNATIONAL (HONG KONG) LIMITED
GUANGDONG ACHIEVO INDUSTRIAL LIMITED

GUANGDONG FOSHAN SUO LAN YA CERAMICS CO.,
LIMITED

GUANGLAI DETERGENT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
GUANGZHOU LEYI PLAYGROUND EQUIPMENT CO., LIMITED
GeneFerm International Development Co., Limited

Global Sky (HK) Limited

Global Smart Defi Company Limited

Golden Harvest Holding Company Limited

Good Friends International Trading Co., Limited

Great Britain International Trade (Hong Kong) Limited

H & C COMPANY LIMITED

HARVEST IDEA MEDICAL GROUP LIMITED

HAYASHI TELEMPU HONG KONG COMPANY LIMITED
HK CHUNMUTENG TRADE LIMITED
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HK DINGDIAN NETWORK LIMITED
HK DREAM KEY GARMENT CO., LIMITED
HK INT'L ROYAL FOOD & DRINK LIMITED

HK JICAO INVESTMENT GROUP CO., LIMITED

HK JINTAIYUAN TRADE CO., LIMITED

HK LOYAL ELECTRONIC TECHNOLOGY INDUSTRY LIMITED

HK RUIXINLI TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

HK SINOLOGY EDUCATION PUBLISHING HOUSE LIMITED

HK Zeeda Technology Limited
HOMFUL INDUSTRIAL GROUP CO., LIMITED
HONG KONG ANTIQUE S&T TESTING CENTRE LIMITED

HONG KONG SINCO GROUP LIMITED
HONGKONG GOLDENWELL CO., LIMITED

HONGKONG HUITONG CHEMICAL ENGINEERING
TECHNIQUE CO., LIMITED

HONGKONG IYOOSU GROUP CO., LIMITED

HONGKONG JING HONG MEDICAL INSTRUMENT
TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

HONGKONG QINGKAI COMPANY LIMITED
HONGKONG RONGYI COMPANY LIMITED
HONGKONG XINGTAI HARDWARE PRODUCTS LIMITED
HONGKONG YI SHAN HONG GROUP CO., LIMITED
HONGSHENGS TRADE LIMITED

HONRILL INTERNATIONAL TRADING LIMITED
HOPE HONEST LIMITED

HOPESUN LIGHTING COMPANY LIMITED

HUNG HOI'INTERNATIONAL COMPANY LIMITED
Haozhonghe Technology (Hong Kong) Co., Limited
Highly Investment Limited

Ho Fa Trading Limited

Holy Quality Products Company Limited

Hong Kong Armwrestling Association Limited

Hong Kong Beetles Outdoor Limited
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2470908
2094157
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Hong Kong Jia Sheng International Consulting Co., Limited
Hong Kong Tenghui Industrial Corporation Limited

Hong Kong Zhongcheng Electronic Co., Limited

HongKong EuroMode International Trading Limited
HongKong LiYuan Global Trading Limited

Hongkong Causeway bay Commercial Holdings Co., Limited
Hongkong Yangshan Innovative Technology Limited

Huayi Fang Trade Co., Limited

Ideal Group Food and Beverage Distribution Limited

International Education Research and Development Centre (HK)
Limited

International domain Economic Research and Development Co.,
Limited

JENC. LIMITED

JINCHUNHUA CO., LIMITED

JINGDONG INTERNATIONAL E-COMMERCE LIMITED
JINXINDE CO., LIMITED

JOINBON (HONGKONG) LIMITED

JOINT CHINESE LIMITED

JOY MASTER DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

JUN BO TEXTILE PRODUCTS LIMITED

Joyful & Fantastic Holding Company Limited

K YUE SHOE MACHINERY COMPANY LIMITED

KAD ASIA LIMITED

KE YUE TRADING LIMITED

KEZER INTERNATIONAL TRADING COMPANY LIMITED
KONG FUNG ENTERPRISES LIMITED

KONG PROFIT INVESTMENT LIMITED

KZK (HK) INTERNATIONAL TRADING CO., LIMITED

Krafek Sporting Goods Limited

Kuen On Engineering Company Limited

Kylin Financial Services Limited

LINKEDALL PRODUCTS INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

Lin Honglan Co., Limited
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1824834
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2924710
2721501
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0992517

Luckoor Limited

LuckyMan Life Store Company Limited

Lxy.CL Limited

M Renewables (HK) Limited

MAAN INTERNATIONAL CORPORATION LIMITED
MADICAL CO., LIMITED

MASTER SOURCE GENERAL TRADING CO., LIMITED
MEGA EMPIRE TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

MENGHUATONG INT'L EDUCATION GROUP (HK) CO.,
LIMITED

MINGDAXING CO., LIMITED

MODERNS TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

Miao Wang Trading Co., Limited

Modern Cookery Co Limited

Mydeer Design Limited

NEW RICH CORPORATION CENTURY LIMITED
NISSIN TRADING (HONG KONG) COMPANY LIMITED
ORIENTAL LANE ENTERPRISES LIMITED
Oriental Professional Institute Limited
PAPERPARADISE CO., LIMITED

PENGUIN CAPITAL LIMITED

PIN PIN INVESTMENTS COMPANY LIMITED
POSSI COMPANY LIMITED

PURPLE COUNTRY INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

Pacific Investments (HK) Limited

Pengsheng International (Hong Kong) Investment Management Co.,

Limited

Precision Oncotherapy Limited

QIAO FENG HOLDINGS LIMITED

Quick Win Solution Limited

RAINBOW EAST INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
REAL GIANT LIMITED

REVIVAL INVESTMENT LIMITED

ROYAL ACTIVE LIMITED
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2916330
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1797249
1509728
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2908875
2918204
2937923
1931320
2812894
3034987
1367908
2197577

Richardson Healthcare Limited

Rito Valve Limited

Rotary Club of Aspiration Hong Kong Limited
SATYA (HONG KONG) TRADING CO., LIMITED
SHENZHEN KINGCONN TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
SIGNALS CHINA CONSULTING LIMITED
SIXUE IMPORT & EXPORT LIMITED

SMART Expo Limited

SMART Holding Group Co., Limited

SOMAL COMPANY LIMITED

STAR APEX LIMITED

SUM YARD TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED

SUN CHI HING COMPANY LIMITED

SUPER FACE WORLD CO., LIMITED

SUQIAN INDUSTRY DEVELOPMENT GROUP (HONG KONG)
LIMITED

Shanshui Digital Technology Hong Kong Co., Limited
Shenzhen Ada Power Electronics Co., Limited
Shenzhen Meetou Technology Co., Limited

Small Wood Promotion Company Limited

Sunny Sky Worldwide Limited

Sunya Trading Co., Limited

TANOI'S COMPANY LIMITED

TOPPING CHINA INVESTMENT LIMITED
TRENDCO TRADING LIMITED

TWOS (Hong Kong) Limited

Tangos Limited

Telecom Generation (Hong Kong) Company Limited
TrendWater Media Limited

Unique Resource Enterprises Limited

VH International Limited

VICTOR41 LIMITED

Verto Consulting Company Limited

W GLOBAL ASSETS LIMITED
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1494536
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2357336
2816393
3024058
3024055
3024663
3024068

10 June 2022

WANGHONG TRADE CO., LIMITED

WEDO INDUSTRIAL (HONGKONG) CO., LIMITED

WELLWAY TECHNOLOGY (H.K) LIMITED
WELLY FAREAST LIMITED

WONG'S BROTHERS CURRENCY EXCHANGE LIMITED
WORLD WOO'S CLAN UNITED ASSOCIATION LIMITED

Walsun Interntional Limited

WanWay Corporation Limited

Wechat Technology Limited

We Well Jewelry Limited

World Travel Exchange Limited

XHS International Limited

XIN ZHONG HANG INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
XING RONG INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
XINNUODA TRADE CO., LIMITED

XON Technology Co., Limited

Y&R (HK) TRADING LIMITED

YC TRIMMING INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
Yik Baak Ga Trade Limited

Yiwu Vocheng Imp&Exp Co., Limited

Yuneng Technology Limited

ZHONG CE YONG TONG CABLE TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

ZHONGSHAN SHINING LIGHTING CO., LIMITED

ZOUPING RUNZI CHEMICAL INDUSTRY CO., LIMITED

Zhenyushan International Holdings Co., Limited

Raymond W. M. FONG for Registrar of Companies
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